CLUB DEI RIPARATORI
Washing Point
ENGLISH
382
C
LU
B
D

C
LU
B
D
EI
 R
IP
A
R
AT
O
RI
ZX.1781
95cm
55cm
ZX.NK-040 040 110/10 - 140/11
ZX.NK-050 050 110/11 - 150/15 - 200/15
ZX.NK-060 060 110/14 - 130/15 - 180/18
ZX.NK-070 070 150/21 - 200/22
ZX.NK-080 080 150/22 - 200/25
ZU.X-C7K
ZU.X-C9K
ZU.X-C12K
ZP.E4K